
 

 
 

September Dates List 2023/24 

 

Date Event/ Activity 

Thursday 7th September DAaRT starts for year 6 

Tuesday 12th, Thursday 14th, Friday 15th 
September lunchtime 

French club starts 

Wednesday 13th September lunchtime  Recorder club starts 

Thursday 14th September 3.30-4.30pm Clay creators club starts 

Monday 18th September Planetarium in school for year 1 and 2 

Tuesday 26th September 7.30-8.30am Chess club starts 

Wednesday 27th September Christmas cards to come home 

Wednesday 27th September  SEND drop ins-from 9am 

Friday 29th September Walk to school day 

Tuesday 3rd October  Christmas card orders need to be in school 

Tuesday 10th and Thursday 12th October 3.40-
7.30pm 

Autumn term parents meetings 

w/c 16th October Harvest festival celebration (more details to follow 
when date confirmed) 

Monday 23rd October- Friday 3rd November Half term 

Monday 6th November INSET Day 

Monday 13th November Odd socks Day (anti bullying week) 

Friday 17th November Children In Need 

Friday 20th October Year 5 and 6 Holocaust Centre trip 

Wednesday 13th December DAaRT graduation (more details for year 6 parents 
to follow) 

Monday 18th December Christmas service at St Luke’s (more details to 
follow) 

Friday 22nd December Last day of Autumn Term 

Monday 25th December- Wednesday 3rd January Christmas holidays 

Thursday 4th January and Friday 5th January INSET Days 

Monday 8th January First day of Spring Term 

Friday 24th May INSET Day 

 


